







Sunday, September 8, 2024

Sponsorship Opportunities Help Impact Our Community



"As the Pedal for Autism Event Chair and Kelberman Board Member, I would like to personally thank all riders, sponsors, donors and volunteers for your participation in this event. We raise money to provide autism support and services for children and adults in our community, and I am so proud to welcome you as a part of this group of riders and friends for a fun and relaxing morning, all for a great cause."

~Frank Behlmer

Kelberman Message...

Dr. Kelberman's vision of providing autism services right here in our area is a personal story that resonates with all of us. When a child or loved one needs help, we would all do whatever we can to ensure that they receive the services they need. So too did Dr. Kelberman, as he founded our Center in 2005 with a dream for better, closer care for all children with autism in our community. With 1 in 36 children in the United States currently born with autism, the need for services for children, adults and their families within our community is crucial.

Through Kelberman's fundraising event, Pedal for Autism, we help Kelberman to provide autism support and services to children, adults and families within our community. It is generous sponsors like you that make the difference, ensuring that these services continue into the future! We look forward to partnering with you for our 2024 Pedal for Autism.

Thank you!



Frank Behlmer Pedal for Autism Chair & Kelberman Board Member (315) 709-4272 fbehlmer@roadrunner.com



Kelly Carinci Chief Development & **Communications Officer** (315) 797-6241 ext. 3924

kelly.carinci@kelbermancenter.org

Sponsorship Opportunities:

Lead Sponsor Benefits (\$15,000)

- THANK YOU

Adirondack Bank!

Gold Sponsor Benefits (\$2,500)

-Name and logo on t-shirts -Acknowledgment on Kelberman website -Name in our Donor Newsletter -Table and sign at the event

Platinum Sponsor Benefits (\$5,000)

- -Name and logo on all print materials, signage, t-shirts and online fundraising site
- -Acknowledgment in all public relations and social media materials -Acknowledgment on Kelberman website with link to sponsor site -Featured in our Donor Newsletter
- -Table and sign at the event
- -Includes two (2) complimentary rider registrations for the event

Silver Sponsor Benefits (\$1,000)

-Name on t-shirts -Acknowledgment in social media materials -Acknowledgment on Kelberman website -Name in our Donor Newsletter -Table and sign at the event